Video - DINION thermal 8100i - QVGA
DINION thermal 8100i - QVGA
IVA
u Offers lens options from telephoto to wide-angle to
suit diverse monitoring needs.
u Thermal imaging and IVA Pro Perimeter help
achieve an ultra-low false alarm rate.
u QVGA thermal imaging.

Degree of protection UL50 Type 4X
Interior heater Auto
Ordering information
NBT-8700-F03QF Bullet thermal QVGA 80° 30Hz
Fixed bullet thermal camera, QVGA, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP67,
IK10, H265, 3 mm lens, 80°
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number NBT-8700-F03QF
NBT-8700-F05QF Bullet thermal QVGA 45° 30Hz
Fixed bullet thermal camera, QVGA, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP67,
IK10, H265, 5 mm lens, 45°
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number NBT-8700-F05QF
NBT-8700-F09QF Bullet thermal QVGA 24° 30Hz
Fixed bullet thermal camera, QVGA, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP67,
IK10, H265, 9 mm lens, 24°
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number NBT-8700-F09QF
NBT-8700-F18QF Bullet thermal QVGA 12° 30Hz
Fixed bullet thermal camera, QVGA, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP67,
IK10, H265, 18 mm lens, 12°
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number NBT-8700-F18QF